C2 Geographical location of generation station (please attach maps) and GPS
coordinates (x0xx’xxx” S, y0yy’yyy” E)
27°49'52.30"S  27°17'10.06"E

C3 Address of generation station

The Farm Mooidraai 953, Division Kroonstad, Free State Province Extent:
1104.4531 (One Thousand One Hundred And Four Comma
Four Five Three One) Hectares Held Under Deed Of Transfer No. T 7400/2011

And

Portion 1 Of The Farm Vogelstruis-Fontein 311, Division Kroonstad, Free
State Province Extent: 266.6775 (Two Hundred And Sixty Six Comma Six
Seven Seven Five) Hectares Held Under Deed Of Transfer No. T 7400/2011

The facility is located in the Moqhaka Local Municipality in the Fezile Dabi
District Municipality, in the Free State Province. The closest town is
Kroonstad.

C4 Contact person at generation station